Volunteer Orientation Schedule:

Volunteer Orientation will take place on the following dates at 10:00 AM in the
Family IMPACT Hub, 1701 Mountain Industrial Blvd., Stone Mountain, GA 30083:

Thursday, June 6, 2019

Thursday, June 13, 2019
Thursday, June 20, 2019
Thursday, June 27, 2019

Thursday, July 18, 2019
Thursday, July 25, 2019

Thursday, August 1, 2019
Thursday, August 8, 2019
Thursday, August 15, 2019
Thursday, August 22, 2019
Thursday, August 29, 2019

econd Semeste
Thursday, January 9, 2020

Thursday, January 16, 2020
Thursday, January 23, 2020
Thursday, January 30, 2020

Thursday, February 6, 2020

Thursday, February 13, 2020
Thursday, February 20, 2020
Thursday, February 27, 2020

Thursday, March 5, 2020
Thursday, March 12, 2020
Thursday, March 19, 2020

Thursday, March 26, 2020

Thursday, September 5, 2019

Thursday, September 12, 2019
Thursday, September 19, 2019
Thursday, September 26, 2019

Thursday, April 2, 2020

Thursday, April 16, 2020
Thursday, April 23, 2020
Thursday, April 30, 2020

Thursday, October 3, 2019

Thursday, October 10, 2019
Thursday, October 17, 2019
Thursday, October 24, 2019
Thursday, October 31, 2019

Thursday, November 7, 2019
Thursday, November 14, 2019
Thursday, November 21, 2019

Thursday, December 5, 2019
Thursday, December 12, 2019
Thursday, December 19, 2019

Pamela Mathis
District Family Engagement Liaison @

678.457.6752
pamela_mathis@dekalbschoolsga.org

Parent & Family Engageme
DeKalb County




